Catalog 9EM-TK-190-5
E18 Pneumatic Division
Richland, Michigan
E
Stainless Steel Products
  = “Most Popular”Regulator – Standard
SR2 Specifi cations

Note: 1.75" dia. (44.5 mm) hole required for panel mounting
(order panel nut separately).
Ordering Information
Model Type Port Size
0 to 125 PSIG
(0 to 8.6 bar)
0 to 60 PSIG
(0 to 4.1 bar)
0 to 250 PSIG
(0 to 17.2 bar)
Relieving 1/2 SR2-04-LA00 SR2-04-KA00 SR2-04-MA00
Non-Relieving 1/2 SR2-04-YA00 SR2-04-XA00 SR2-04-ZA00
Options - To order an option supplied with the unit model, add the appropriate coded suffix letter in the designated position of the model number.
Standard Regulator SR2
SR2 Regulator Kits & Accessories
Bonnet Kit SR2-04-LA00 (Knob)  ...........................SRP-96-018
Bonnet Kit SR2-04-LAS0 (T-Handle) .......................CKR11YSS
Gauge (Stainless) –
 160 PSIG (0 to 1100 kPa), 2" Face ............. K4520N14160SS
Mounting Bracket (Stainless) ................................... R10Y57-SS
 Panel Mount Nut –